T e c h n i c a l  F e a t u r e s
Function & Operation Twin Chain Actuator for Smoke and
Environmental Ventilation Applications
Options See advanced features
Summary of Features See advanced features D i m e n s i o n s
Dimensions Body length options of 1131 or 1309 or
1359mm
F i n i s h e s

• AKS18150001:  15/35, AKS18150002: 15/40, AKS18150003: 15/50
• AKS18200003:  20/50
Options & Order Codes
• KWAC-SE/AAST250350S: 350mm Stroke, Body / Vent Length 1131/1150mm
• KWAC-SE/AAST251350S: 350mm Stroke, Body / Vent Length 1309/1350mm
• KWAC-SE/AAST252350S: 350mm Stroke, Body / Vent Length 1359/1450mm
For the purpose of continual product development, KCC reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Please accept all dimensions as approximate. E&OE. © KCC Group 2025.
3 of 4
KWAC-SE/SECO/T/N2425
Environmental, Twin, Grey
D e s c r i p t i o n
SE Controls TWIN SECO 'N' Electronic Twin Chain Actuator for Environmental Ventilation Applications. 24vDC (AAST250350S /
AAST251350S / AAST252350S)
WINDOW CHAIN ACTUATOR
· Manufacturer: SE Controls
- Product reference: KWAC-SE/SECO/T/N2425
· Type: TWIN SECO 'N' Electronic Twin Chain Actuator for
Environmental Ventilation Applications
· Length: [SPECIFY BODY LENGTH of 1131 or 1309 or 1450mm]
· Stroke: 350